
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE A SQUADRE ES. A - PUNTEGGI

FEMMINE 1° SERIE

50 FA 50 RA 50SL 50DO 200 MX 4X50 MX100 FA 100 RA 100 SL 100 DO 400 SL 4X50 SL TOT
ATLANTIDE 468 402 413 366 338 387 405 395 468 336 345 427 4750
SPORT ER 251 298 470 409 436 359 441 287 441 301 497 385 4575
SPORT FULL TIME 329 421 405 299 427 378 413 358 411 279 457 375 4552
PROMOGEST 318 351 394 379 408 367 344 347 402 388 411 370 4479
ESPERIA 313 387 456 299 393 360 307 365 427 282 375 357 4321
R.N. ACQUATICA NUORO 264 317 379 SQ 387 312 290 333 295 348 401 340 3666
WATERLAND 224 315 349 253 275 272 0 318 276 206 293 269 3050

FEMMINE 2° SERIE
50 FA 50 RA 50SL 50DO 200 MX 4X50 MX100 FA 100 RA 100 SL 100 DO 400 SL 4X50 SL TOT

R.N. CAGLIARI 264 280 269 271 370 285 248 228 344 241 349 292 3441
FERRINI 264 0 356 203 349 245 239 241 355 0 353 246 2851
PROMOSPORT 283 0 267 227 361 216 0 208 280 263 344 243 2692
NUOTO CLUB 223 280 346 230 246 257 0 256 298 0 256 283 2675
ACQUASPORT 0 367 215 327 345 228 231 335 0 292 243 2583
TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 290 243 0 219 277 263 231 0 0 0 271 281 2075
SPORTING SAN GAVINO 0 0 0 0 259 212 206 209 290 206 235 1617

MASCHI 1° SERIE
100 FA 100 RA 100 SL 100 DO 400 SL 4X50 SL 50 FA M 50 RA 50 SL 50 DO 200 MX 4X50 MX TOT

PROMOGEST 307 269 332 263 370 333 283 271 329 258 336 311 3662
SPORT FULL TIME 352 247 352 315 361 328 268 235 336 269 360 304 3727
ESPERIA 276 263 271 297 345 301 250 300 319 288 302 301 3513
SPORT.ER 254 301 279 283 286 293 270 277 309 291 270 306 3419
ATLANTIDE 0 255 232 233 289 266 207 240 283 235 258 258 2756
R.N. ACQUATICA NUORO SQ 217 246 0 225 212 247 222 248 0 235 214 2066



PROMOSPORT 0 0 250 0 227 0 0 0 262 0 214 0 953
R.N. CAGLIARI 0 0 220 0 222 0 0 0 205 0 0 0 647

MASCHI 2° SERIE
100 FA 100 RA 100 SL 100 DO 400 SL 4X50 SL 50 FA M 50 RA 50 SL 50 DO 200 MX 4X50 MX TOT

NUOTO CLUB 0 0 435 0 264 239 447 0 220 0 397 212 2214
ACQUASPORT 242 SQ 0 370 0 259 241 0 326 1438
ANTARES 0 0 0 0 270 0 0 0 0 0 234 0 504
SPORTING SAN GAVINO 0

MASCHI 

SPORT FULL TIME 352 247 352 315 361 328 268 235 336 269 360 304 3727
PROMOGEST 307 269 332 263 370 333 283 271 329 258 336 311 3662
ESPERIA 276 263 271 297 345 301 250 300 319 288 302 301 3513
SPORT.ER 254 301 279 283 286 293 270 277 309 291 270 306 3419
ATLANTIDE 0 255 232 233 289 266 207 240 283 235 258 258 2756
NUOTO CLUB 0 0 435 0 264 239 447 0 220 0 397 212 2214
R.N. ACQUATICA NUORO SQ 217 246 0 225 212 247 222 248 0 235 214 2066
ACQUASPORT 242 SQ 0 370 0 259 241 0 326 1438
PROMOSPORT 0 0 250 0 227 0 0 0 262 0 214 0 953
R.N. CAGLIARI 0 0 220 0 222 0 0 0 205 0 0 0 647
ANTARES 0 0 0 0 270 0 0 0 0 0 234 0 504

FEMMINE

ATLANTIDE 468 402 413 366 338 387 405 395 468 336 345 427 4750
SPORT ER 251 298 470 409 436 359 441 287 441 301 497 385 4575
SPORT FULL TIME 329 421 405 299 427 378 413 358 411 279 457 375 4552
PROMOGEST 318 351 394 379 408 367 344 347 402 388 411 370 4479
ESPERIA 313 387 456 299 393 360 307 365 427 282 375 357 4321



R.N. ACQUATICA NUORO 264 317 379 SQ 387 312 290 333 295 348 401 340 3666
R.N. CAGLIARI 264 280 269 271 370 285 248 228 344 241 349 292 3441
WATERLAND 224 315 349 253 275 272 0 318 276 206 293 269 3050
FERRINI 264 0 356 203 349 245 239 241 355 0 353 246 2851
PROMOSPORT 283 0 267 227 361 216 0 208 280 263 344 243 2692
NUOTO CLUB 223 280 346 230 246 257 0 256 298 0 256 283 2675
ACQUASPORT 0 367 215 327 345 228 231 335 0 292 243 2583
TENNIS CLUB SU PLANU 290 243 0 219 277 263 231 0 0 0 271 281 2075
SPORTING SAN GAVINO 0 0 0 0 259 212 206 209 290 206 235 1617


